
COMMISSION WORK SESSION MEETING 
COMMUNITY ROOM 
 
 

 
 
 
 
May 13, 2024 @ 8:30 AM  
 

▪ Discussion re:  Update Court’s Project, including RFI’s and Change Order Approvals. 
▪ Discussion and Decision re: Other Project Updates/Change Orders. 
▪ Discussion and Decision re: Requested Increase to the Sheriff’s Office FFE Budget from 

$100,000 to $150,000, as Well as Added Installation Cost Associated $50,000 for a 
Total Increase of $100,000 to the SO Remodel Project. 

▪ Discussion and Decision re: WTI Letter of Support and Match Request. 
▪ Discussion re: Food and Refreshment Policy. 
▪ Discussion re: DDAMP Grant. 
▪ Discussion re: CLCC Road Assessment Update. 
▪ Discussion re: Elected Board Appointments to Gallatin Gateway Rural Fire District, 

Sedan Rural Fire District, and Three Forks Rural Fire District. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

▪ Board Liaison Updates 
▪ County Administrator Update 
 

General Discussion Topics 
▪ Office Procedures 
▪ Legislative Issues 
▪ CAO Matters 
▪ Criminal Justice Issues 
▪ Mass Transit 
▪ Mental Health 
▪ Public Health Matters 
▪ Public Relations  
▪ City of Bozeman Matters 
▪ Road Matters 

 
 
 
 


